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.500 Km de Interlagos 2020

Sexta
2 Livre 500km
Qualify (1:00:00 Time)

"

BN

Interlagos 4,309 Km
20/11/2020 12:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:51.012 +1.510 12:52:29.147 4 2:07.654 - 13:06:55.973
(25) Ney e Neyzinho Faustini 4 15:41.425  +13:51.923 13:08:10.572 5 2:08.579 +0.925 13:09:04.552
1 1:47.159 +3.098 12:48:34.997 5 1:50.597 +1.095 13:10:01.169 6 2:08.749 +1.095 13:11:13.301
2 1:46.884 +2.823 12:50:21.881 6 1:49.502 - 13:11:50.671 7 2:12.930 +5.276 13:13:26.231
3 13:36.725  +11:52.664 13:03:58.606 7 10:37.925 +8:48.423 13:22:28.596 8 2:09.285 +1.631 13:15:35.516
4 1:44.465 +0.404 13:05:43.071 8 1:49.884 +0.382 13:24:18.480 9 2:08.460 +0.806 13:17:43.976
5 7:06.293 +5:22.232 13:12:49.364 9 1:50.852 +1.350 13:26:09.332 10 2:08.819 +1.165 13:19:52.795
6 5:22.109 +3:38.048 13:18:11.473 1 2:10.698 +3.044 13:22:03.493
7 1:44.061 - 13:19:55.534 (10) Roberto Dal Pont e Luiz Abbade 12 2:08.512 +0.858 13:24:12.005
1 1:53.241 +3.242 12:48:57.552 13 2:09.363 +1.709 13:26:21.368
(31) Alexandre Zaninotto, Ciro Paciello e Leandro Guerra 2 11:09.433 +9:19.434 13:00:06.985 14 2:14.697 +7.043 13:28:36.065
1 1:50.468 +3.222 12:50:08.950 3 1:49.999 - 13:01:56.984 15 2:12.980 +5.326 13:30:49.045
2 9:53.854 +8:06.608 13:00:02.804 4 1:50.248 +0.249 13:03:47.232 16 9:14.958 +7:07.304 13:40:04.003
3 1:49.011 +1.765 13:01:51.815 5 12:53.813 +11:03.814 13:16:41.045
4 6:43.101 +4:55.855 13:08:34.916 6 27:04.627  +25:14.628 13:43:45.672 (89) Matheus Coppa, Ricardo Abud e Gustavo Coppa
5 1:49.879 +2.633 13:10:24.795 7 1:57.535 +7.536 13:45:43.207 1 2:17.755 +9.902 13:02:55.483
6 7:29.280 +5:42.034 13:17:54.075 2 2:15.510 +7.657 13:05:10.993
7 1:51.348 +4.102 13:19:45.423 (80) Luciano e Beto Borghesi 3 10:48.184 +8:40.331 13:15:59.177
8 1:49.749 +2.503 13:21:35.172 1 18:53.945 +16:58.488 13:07:12.024 4 2:16.741 +8.888 13:18:15.918
9 1:50.239 +2.993 13:23:25.411 2 2:22.604 +27.147 13:09:34.628 5 2:12.678 +4.825 13:20:28.596
10 1:49.111 +1.865 13:25:14.522 3 2:18.421 +22.964 13:11:53.049 6 18:52.699  +16:44.846 13:39:21.295
1 1:49.372 +2.126 13:27:03.894 4 2:17.561 +22.104 13:14:10.610 7 2:07.853 - 13:41:29.148
12 16:11.065  +14:23.819 13:43:14.959 5 14:25.528  +12:30.071 13:28:36.138
13 1:47.246 - 13:45:02.205 6 1:56.498 +1.041 13:30:32.636 (84) Lu Klai, Marcelo Dias, Pedro Alexandre e Mauricio Gong
7 9:43.208 +7:47.751 13:40:15.844 1 2:07.923 B 12:53:10.373
(018) Estevao Alex/Humberto Guerra 8 1:56.028 +0.571 13:42:11.872 2 10:54.519 +8:46.596 13:04:04.892
1 1:53.254 +5.660 12:52:28.452 9 1:55.457 | - 13:44:07.329 3 2:23.344 +15.421 13:06:28.236
2 7:34.261 +5:46.667 13:00:02.713 4 2:24.017 +16.094 13:08:52.253
3 1:47.594 - 13:01:50.307 (74) Totti 5 2:19.993 +12.070 13:11:12.246
4 1:47.937 +0.343 13:03:38.244 1 2:11.819 +12.986 12:51:24.194 6 2:25.211 +17.288 13:13:37.457
2 9:04.705 +7:05.872 13:00:28.899 7 8:02.472 +5:54.549 13:21:39.929
(141) Junior Victorette e Rafael Iserhard 3 2:08.955 +10.122 13:02:37.854 8 2:22.364 +14.441 13:24:02.293
1 1:52.818 +5.157 12:48:53.745 4 2:02.728 +3.895 13:04:40.582 9 2:34.533 +26.610 13:26:36.826
2 1:51.264 +3.603 12:50:45.009 5 2:02.853 +4.020 13:06:43.435 10 2:18.038 +10.115 13:28:54.864
3 1:49.456 +1.795 12:52:34.465 6 2:01.242 +2.409 13:08:44.677 1 13:19.693 +11:11.770 13:42:14.557
4 11:51.846  +10:04.185 13:04:26.311 7 2:01.183 +2.350 13:10:45.860 12 2:13.674 +5.751 13:44:28.231
5 1:48.492 +0.831 13:06:14.803 8 1:58.833 | - 13:12:44.693
6 1:48.107 +0.446 13:08:02.910 9 14:54.460  +12:55.627 13:27:39.153 (111) Mauricio/ Rafa Thiemer/ Luis
7 1:47.661 - 13:09:50.571 1 2:12.081 +2.475 12:50:06.199
8 1:47.668 +0.007 13:11:38.239 (971) Thiago Rgis, Tadeu Jayme Ricardo Cimatti 2 12:07.120 +9:57.514 13:02:13.319
9 7:14.085 +5:26.424 13:18:52.324 1 2:07.346 +1.359 13:02:31.559 3 2:14.426 +4.820 13:04:27.745
10 1:49.778 +2.117 13:20:42.102 2 2:06.611 +0.624 13:04:38.170 4 2:11.160 +1.554 13:06:38.905
1 1:48.838 +1.177 13:22:30.940 3 2:08.622 +2.635 13:06:46.792 5 2:11.737 +2.131 13:08:50.642
12 1:47.674 +0.013 13:24:18.614 4 2:06.756 +0.769 13:08:53.548 6 2:10.775 +1.169 13:11:01.417
13 1:49.334 +1.673 13:26:07.948 5 2:07.932 +1.945 13:11:01.480 7 8:20.695 +6:11.089 13:19:22.112
14 1:48.706 +1.045 13:27:56.654 6 2:06.687 +0.700 13:13:08.167 8 2:10.099 +0.493 13:21:32.211
15 1:48.690 +1.029 13:29:45.344 7 2:06.541 +0.554 13:15:14.708 9 2:09.788 +0.182 13:23:41.999
8 2:05.987 | - 13:17:20.695 10 2:10.002 +0.396 13:25:52.001
(73) Totti 1 2:09.606 - 13:28:01.607
1 1:49.712 +0.863 13:26:38.563 (78) Totti 12 17:33.544  +15:23.938 13:45:35.151
2 1:48.849 - 13:28:27.412 1 2:15.928 +9.733 12:49:23.043
2 2:15.181 +8.986 12:51:38.224 (8) William
(92) Marcelo Camacho e Lamartine Henrique Pinotti 3 8:54.636 +6:48.441 13:00:32.860 1 2:15.909 +2.835 12:50:12.601
1 1:51.604 +2.656 13:06:52.772 4 2:09.778 +3.583 13:02:42.638 2 2:16.367 +3.293 12:52:28.968
2 1:50.728 +1.780 13:08:43.500 5 2:08.397 +2.202 13:04:51.035 3 7:55.044 +5:41.970 13:00:24.012
3 1:48.948 - 13:10:32.448 6 2:09.238 +3.043 13:07:00.273 4 5:44.556 +3:31.482 13:06:08.568
4 10:06.897 +8:17.949 13:20:39.345 7 2:07.398 +1.203 13:09:07.671 5 33:12.147  +30:59.073 13:39:20.715
5 1:57.810 +8.862 13:22:37.155 8 2:06.195 | - 13:11:13.866 6 2:13.191 +0.117 13:41:33.906
6 1:55.084 +6.136 13:24:32.239 9 18:06.408  +16:00.213 13:29:20.274 7 2:13.845 +0.771 13:43:47.751
7 1:56.872 +7.924 13:26:29.111 10 14:36.062  +12:29.867 13:43:56.336 8 2:13.074 | - 13:46:00.825
8 1:52.337 +3.389 13:28:21.448 1 2:14.639 +8.444 13:46:10.975
9 1:51.430 +2.482 13:30:12.878 (183) Victor Correa e Victor Correa Filho
(216) George, Parente e Ricardo Campanela 1 2:15.087 +1.667 12:50:20.560
(1) Deninho Casarini e Sergio Pistill 1 7:48.631 +5:40.977 13:00:30.034 2 2:14.943 +1.523 12:52:35.503
1 1:52.152 +2.650 12:48:47.391 2 2:10.146 +2.492 13:02:40.180 3 8:25.960 +6:12.540 13:01:01.463
2 1:50.744 +1.242 12:50:38.135 3 2:08.139 +0.485 13:04:48.319 4 2:13.892 +0.472 13:03:15.355
Printed: 20/11/2020 13:49:20 Licensed to: Verde Rosso
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Interlagos 4,309 Km
20/11/2020 12:35.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:13.420 - 13:05:28.775
6 9:24.440 +7:11.020 13:14:53.215
7 2:21.235 +7.815 13:17:14.450
8 2:19.553 +6.133 13:19:34.003
9 2:20.459 +7.039 13:21:54.462

10 2:19.119 +5.699 13:24:13.581

11 2:18.886 +5.466 13:26:32.467

12 2:19.479 +6.059 13:28:51.946

13 10:45.845 +8:32.425 13:39:37.791

14 2:18.486 +5.066 13:41:56.277

15 2:19.346 +5.926 13:44:15.623

(218) Carlos Vallone / Gabriel Vallone e Ricardo Kraft
1 2:16.525 - 12:51:50.453
2 2:28.210 +11.685 12:54:18.663
3 7:13.443 +4:56.918 13:01:32.106
(77) Edras Soares, Esdras Soares e Juarez Soares
1 24:08.519 - 13:24:35.502
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